
Mounting

Specifications

1. The distances shown are minimum. Distances less than shown may cause fire. 
2. The connection box must always be positioned upwards.
3. The heater must not be covered or tampered to avoid overheating, fire or electric shock.
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Type           VENV 3            VENV 5          VENV 9         VENV 15 
Rated voltage
Rated power

Reduced power
Rated current 

A 
B 
W 
H
D

350 mm 
310 mm 
405 mm 
285 mm

350 mm 
310 mm 
400 mm 
190 mm

270 mm 
235 mm 
310 mm 
150 mm

270 mm 
235 mm 
310 mm 
150 mm

115 mm 115 mm 157 mm 157 mm
13.0 A 7.2 A 13.0 A 21.7 A

230V~ 50Hz 400V 3N~ 50Hz 400V 3N~ 50Hz 400V 3N~ 50Hz

1.5 kW  3.3 kW  6 kW  7.5 kW
3 kW  15 kW9 kW5 kW

VENV wall mounted fan heaters
dimensions, mounting height and clearances


